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BLED  YELLOW     Sr:  134  Cr:  76,6  Par:  73  
 
STROKE PLAY 1st day 
 
CSA = 0 
 
Pos. Country Name, Surname Bruto Neto HCP 

1  NETHERLANDS MARIEKE NIVARD 68 68 +3,9 (-0,5) 

2  FRANCE LUCIE ANDRE 69 69 +3,2 (-0,4) 

3  SPAIN CARLOTA CIGANDA 69 71 +5,7 (-0,1) 

4  DENMARK KATHRINE ORLOFF MADSEN 70 66 +0,2 (-0,7) 

5  SLOVENIA URŠA OREHEK 70 67 +1,0 (-0,6) 

6  FRANCE MARION RICORDEAU 71 70 +2,8 (-0,3) 

7  SPAIN MARTA SILVA 71 71 +2,9 (-0,2) 

8  BELGIUM LAURA GONZALEZ ESCALLON 71 71 +3,1 (-0,2) 

9 ISLANDIJA VALDIS JONSDOTTIR 72 67 0,9 (-0,6) 

10  NORWAY ELIZABETH HAAVARDSHOLM 72 67 0,2 (-0,6) 

11  FINLAND LINDA HENRIKSSON 72 69 +1,0 (-0,4) 

12  DENMARK DAISY NIELSEN 72 70 +1,3 (-0,3) 

13  ENGLAND RACHEL JENNINGS 72 71 +2,8 (-0,2) 

14 ISLANDIJA SIGNY ARNORSDOTTIR 73 66 2,1 (-0,7) 

15  WALES TARA DAVIES 73 71 +1,4 (-0,2) 

16  BELGIUM SARA VAN ZONHOVEN 73 71 +1,5 (-0,2) 

17  NORWAY CAROLINE MARTENS 73 72 +2,1 (-0,1) 

18  ENGLAND HANNAH BARWOOD 73 72 +2,4 (-0,1) 

19  SWEDEN CAMILLA LENNARTH 73 72 +2,1 (-0,1) 

20  ITALY GULIA MOLINARO 74 67 2,0 (-0,6) 

21 IRELAND DANIELLE MC VEIGH 74 67 2,0 (-0,6) 

22  ENGLAND CHARLIE DOUGLASS 74 71 +1,1 (-0,2) 

23  WALES RHIAN WYN THOMAS 74 72 +1,3 (-0,1) 

24  FRANCE VALENTINE DERREY 74 72 +1,7 (-0,1) 

25  NETHERLANDS MYRTE EIKENAAR 74 74 +3,2 (0) 

26 IRELAND MARY DOWLING 75 71 +0,2 (-0,2) 

27  NETHERLANDS CAROLINE KARSTEN 75 73 +1,1 (0) 

28  SWEDEN MALIN ENARSSON 75 73 +1,1 (0) 

29  SPAIN ANE URCHEGUI 75 74 +1,9 (0) 
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30  DENMARK THERESE KÖLBAEK 75 74 +1,8 (0) 

31  SWEDEN JACQUELINE HEDWALL 75 75 +3,3 (+0,1) 

32  GERMANY CAROLINE MASSON 75 77 +5,1 (+0,1) 

33  SWEDEN CAROLINE HEDWALL 75 77 +5,2 (+0,1) 

34  WALES GEMMA BRADBURY 76 69 2,1 (-0,4) 

35  SLOVENIA  KATJA POGAČAR 76 70 1,6 (-0,3) 

36  FINLAND PEPPIINA KAIJA 76 71 1,4 (-0,2) 

37  SLOVENIA TEJA KIKELJ 76 72 0,5 (-0,1) 

38  NORWAY KARIANNE HILLAS 76 72 0,4 (-0,1) 

39  SWITZERLAND MELANIE MAETZLER 76 72 0,0 (-0,1) 

40  WALES AMY BOULDEN 76 72 0,5 (-0,1) 

41  DENMARK NICOLE BROCHLARSEN 76 72 0,0 (-0,1) 

42  NORWAY RACHEL RAASTAD 76 73 +0,6 (0) 

43  BELGIUM JOELLE VAN BAARLE 76 73 +0,5 (0) 

44  FRANCE MORGANE BAZIN DE JESSEY 76 74 +1,3 (0) 

45  ENGLAND HOLLY CLYBURN 76 75 +2,0 (+0,1) 

46  SCOTLAND LOUISE KENNEY 76 75 +1,9 (+0,1) 

47  ENGLAND JODI EWART 76 76 +3,5 (+0,1) 

48 IRELAND CHARLENE REID 77 71 2,1 (-0,2) 

49  ITALY ANNA ROSCIO 77 72 1,4 (-0,1) 

50  ITALY ALESSANDRA AVERNA 77 72 0,8 (-0,1) 

51  SWITZERLAND REBECCA HUBER 77 73 0,3 (0) 

52  FINLAND NOORA TAMMINEN 77 74 +0,7 (0) 

53  SWITZERLAND FANNY VUIGNIER 77 74 +0,4 (0) 

54  SPAIN INES DIAZ NEGRETE 77 76 +1,7 (+0,1) 

55  GERMANY LARA KATZY 77 76 +2,0 (+0,1) 

56  SCOTLAND PAMELA PRETSWELL 77 76 +1,9 (+0,1) 

57  ENGLAND EMMA BROWN 77 77 +2,9 (+0,1) 

58 ISLANDIJA EYGLO OSKARSDOTTIR 78 71 2,3 (-0,2) 

59 ISLANDIJA RAGNA OLAFSDOTTIR 78 73 1,2 (0) 

60  FINLAND MAIJU UUSI SIMOLA 78 73 1,3 (0) 

61 IRELAND AEDIN MURPHY 78 74 0,4 (0) 

62  SWITZERLAND FABIA ROTHENFLUH 78 74 0,3 (0) 

63  FINLAND ELINA NUMMENPAA 78 74 0,0 (0) 

64 ISLANDIJA TINNA JOHANNSDOTTIR 78 75 +0,1 (+0,1) 
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65  BELGIUM VALENTINE GEVERS 78 76 +1,6 (+0,1) 

66  NETHERLANDS CHRISJE DE VRIES 78 76 +1,2 (+0,1) 

67  NETHERLANDS KARLIJN ZAANEN 78 76 +1,1 (+0,1) 

68  GERMANY NICOLA RÖSSLER 78 77 +1,7 (+0,1) 

69  AUSTRIA CHRISTINE WOLF 78 77 +1,8 (+0,1) 

70  SCOTLAND KYLIE WALKER 78 78 +2,9 (+0,1) 

71  GERMANY PIA HALBIG 78 78 +3,0 (+0,1) 

72  GERMANY STEPHANIE KIRCHMAYR 78 78 +3,9 (+0,1) 

73  AUSTRIA NINA MÜHL 79 73 1,9 (0) 

74  ITALY ALESSIA KNIGHT 79 73 1,9 (0) 

75  FRANCE LAURA CHEMARIN 79 76 +0,5 (+0,1) 

76  SWEDEN NATHALIE MANSSON 79 77 +1,5 (+0,1) 

77  FRANCE AUDREY RIGUELLE 79 77 +1,0 (+0,1) 

78  SCOTLAND SALLY WATSON 79 78 +1,9 (+0,1) 

79  SPAIN MIREIA PRAT 79 78 +1,7 (+0,1) 

80  AUSTRIA MARINA KOTNIK 79 78 +2,5 (+0,1) 

81  SCOTLAND CARLY BOOTH 79 79 +2,9 (+0,1) 

82  GERMANY THEA HOFFMEISTER 79 79 +2,9 (+0,1) 

83  SLOVENIA ANJA KIRN 80 73 2,8 (0) 

84  DENMARK MAJA STAGE NIELSEN 80 76 0,5 (+0,1) 

85  NORWAY CESILIE HAGEN 80 76 0,7 (+0,1) 

86  AUSTRIA MARLIES KRENN 80 76 0,8 (+0,1) 

87  AUSTRIA CAROLIN PINEGGER 80 77 +0,7 (+0,1) 

88  SWEDEN AMANDA STRÄNG 80 78 +1,4 (+0,1) 

89  NORWAY MARITA ENGZELIUS 80 78 +1,4 (+0,1) 

90  DENMARK CHARLOTE KRING LORENTZEN 80 79 +2,4 (+0,1) 

91  BELGIUM LAURENCE HERMAN 80 79 +1,7 (+0,1) 

92  BELGIUM CLOE LEURQUIN 80 79 +2,4 (+0,1) 

93  SCOTLAND KELSEY MACDONALD 80 79 +1,9 (+0,1) 

94 ISLANDIJA OLAFIA KRISTINSDOTTIR 81 74 2,7 (0) 

95  ITALY ALESSANDRA DE POLI DE LUIGI 81 76 0,9 (+0,1) 

96  NETHERLANDS MAAIKE NAAFS 81 79 +1,2 (+0,1) 

97  FINLAND ANNIKA KORKEILA 81 79 +1,4 (+0,1) 

98  WALES STEPHANIE EVANS 82 79 +0,1 (+0,1) 

99  SPAIN ADRIANA ZWANCK 82 80 +1,1 (+0,1) 
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100 IRELAND SARAH CUNNINGHAM 83 77 2,1 (+0,1) 

101 SLOVENIA ZALA PIA JENKO 83 78 0,9 (+0,1) 

102  SWITZERLAND LORRAINE MULLIEZ 83 79 0,5 (+0,1) 

103 IRELAND NIAMH KITCHING 83 79 0,5 (+0,1) 

104  SLOVENIA TAJDA ŠARKANJ 83 80 +0,8 (+0,1) 

105  SWITZERLAND NADINE GROETER 84 78 2,3 (+0,1) 

106  ITALY CAMILLA PATUSSI 84 79 1,6 (+0,1) 

107  AUSTRIA STEFANIE ENDSTRASSER 90 91 +4,8 (+0,1) 

108  WALES LUCY GOULD NR NR 1,1 (+0,2) 
  

 
 

BLED  YELLOW     Sr:  134  Cr:  76,6  Par:  73  
 
STROKE PLAY 2nd  day 
 
CSA = 0 
 
Pos. Country Name, Surname Bruto Neto HCP 

1  SWITZERLAND REBECCA HUBER 69 65 +0,5 (-0,8) 

2  SWEDEN NATHALIE MANSSON 69 67 +2,1 (-0,6) 

3  ITALY GULIA MOLINARO 70 64 1,1 (-0,9) 

4  ENGLAND JODI EWART 70 70 +3,7 (-0,2) 

5  SPAIN CARLOTA CIGANDA 70 72 +5,7 (0) 

6  NETHERLANDS MAAIKE NAAFS 71 69 +1,6 (-0,4) 

7  SCOTLAND PAMELA PRETSWELL 71 70 +2,2 (-0,3) 

8  FRANCE MARION RICORDEAU 71 71 +3,0 (-0,2) 

9  FRANCE LUCIE ANDRE 71 71 +3,4 (-0,2) 

10  NETHERLANDS MARIEKE NIVARD 71 71 +4,0 (-0,1) 

11  GERMANY CAROLINE MASSON 71 72 +5,1 (0) 

12  SWEDEN CAROLINE HEDWALL 71 73 +5,2 (0) 

13  ITALY CAMILLA PATUSSI 72 67 1,0 (-0,6) 

14  DENMARK NICOLE BROCHLARSEN 72 68 +0,5 (-0,5) 

15  SWEDEN AMANDA STRÄNG 72 70 +1,7 (-0,3) 

16  FRANCE MORGANE BAZIN DE JESSEY 72 70 +1,6 (-0,3) 

17  FRANCE AUDREY RIGUELLE 72 70 +1,3 (-0,3) 
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18  GERMANY LARA KATZY 72 71 +2,2 (-0,2) 

19  SWEDEN CAMILLA LENNARTH 72 71 +2,3 (-0,2) 

20  SPAIN MARTA SILVA 72 72 +3,0 (-0,1) 

21  FINLAND PEPPIINA KAIJA 73 68 0,9 (-0,5) 

22  AUSTRIA MARLIES KRENN 73 68 0,3 (-0,5) 

23  FINLAND MAIJU UUSI SIMOLA 73 68 0,8 (-0,5) 

24  NORWAY KARIANNE HILLAS 73 69 0,0 (-0,4) 

25  SPAIN INES DIAZ NEGRETE 73 71 +1,9 (-0,2) 

26  DENMARK THERESE KÖLBAEK 73 72 +1,9 (-0,1) 

27  SCOTLAND SALLY WATSON 73 72 +2,0 (-0,1) 

28  ENGLAND RACHEL JENNINGS 73 73 +2,8 (0) 

29  BELGIUM LAURA GONZALEZ ESCALLON 73 73 +3,2 (-0,1) 

30  GERMANY STEPHANIE KIRCHMAYR 73 73 +3,9 (0) 

31  ICELAND VALDIS JONSDOTTIR 74 69 0,5 (-0,4) 

32  ITALY ALESSANDRA AVERNA 74 69 0,4 (-0,4) 

33  NORWAY RACHEL RAASTAD 74 71 +0,8 (-0,2) 

34  SLOVENIA URŠA OREHEK 74 72 +1,1 (-0,1) 

35  SWEDEN MALIN ENARSSON 74 72 +1,2 (-0,1) 

36  SCOTLAND KYLIE WALKER 74 74 +2,9 (0) 

37  AUSTRIA CAROLIN PINEGGER 75 72 +0,8 (-0,1) 

38  SPAIN MIREIA PRAT 75 73 +1,7 (0) 

39  BELGIUM SARA VAN ZONHOVEN 75 73 +1,5 (0) 

40  SCOTLAND KELSEY MACDONALD 75 74 +1,9 (0) 

41  GERMANY PIA HALBIG 75 75 +2,9 (+0,1) 

42  GERMANY THEA HOFFMEISTER 75 75 +2,8 (+0,1) 

43  SWEDEN JACQUELINE HEDWALL 75 75 +3,2 (+0,1) 

44  AUSTRIA STEFANIE ENDSTRASSER 75 76 +4,7 (+0,1) 

45  WALES GEMMA BRADBURY 76 70 1,8 (-0,3) 

46  SWITZERLAND LORRAINE MULLIEZ 76 72 0,4 (-0,1) 

47  FINLAND NOORA TAMMINEN 76 73 +0,7 (0) 

48  ENGLAND CHARLIE DOUGLASS 76 74 +1,1 (0) 

49  NORWAY MARITA ENGZELIUS 76 74 +1,4 (0) 

50  NETHERLANDS KARLIJN ZAANEN 76 74 +1,1 (0) 

51  BELGIUM LAURENCE HERMAN 76 74 +1,7 (0) 

52  GERMANY NICOLA RÖSSLER 76 74 +1,7 (0) 
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53  NETHERLANDS CAROLINE KARSTEN 76 74 +1,1 (0) 

54  DENMARK CHARLOTE KRING LORENTZEN 76 75 +2,3 (+0,1) 

55  SCOTLAND LOUISE KENNEY 76 75 +1,8 (+0,1) 

56  IRELAND DANIELLE MC VEIGH 77 71 1,8 (-0,2) 

57  IRELAND CHARLENE REID 77 71 1,9 (-0,2) 

58  ITALY ALESSANDRA DE POLI DE LUIGI 77 72 0,8 (-0,1) 

59  ITALY ANNA ROSCIO 77 72 1,3 (-0,1) 

60  SLOVENIA TEJA KIKELJ 77 73 0,5 (0) 

61  FINLAND LINDA HENRIKSSON 77 75 +0,9 (+0,1) 

62  ENGLAND HOLLY CLYBURN 77 76 +1,9 (+0,1) 

63  ENGLAND HANNAH BARWOOD 77 76 +2,3 (+0,1) 

64  AUSTRIA CHRISTINE WOLF 77 76 +1,7 (+0,1) 

65  NORWAY CAROLINE MARTENS 77 76 +2,0 (+0,1) 

66  ENGLAND EMMA BROWN 77 77 +2,8 (+0,1) 

67  SCOTLAND CARLY BOOTH 77 77 +2,8 (+0,1) 

68  NETHERLANDS MYRTE EIKENAAR 77 77 +3,1 (+0,1) 

69  AUSTRIA NINA MÜHL 78 72 1,8 (-0,1) 

70  SWITZERLAND MELANIE MAETZLER 78 74 0,0 (0) 

71  IRELAND AEDIN MURPHY 78 74 0,4 (0) 

72  NORWAY CESILIE HAGEN 78 74 0,7 (0) 

73  IRELAND MARY DOWLING 78 75 +0,1 (+0,1) 

74  DENMARK KATHRINE ORLOFF MADSEN 78 75 +0,1 (+0,1) 

75  WALES STEPHANIE EVANS 78 75 0,0 (+0,1) 

76  WALES TARA DAVIES 78 76 +1,3 (+0,1) 

77  FRANCE VALENTINE DERREY 78 76 +1,6 (+0,1) 

78  DENMARK DAISY NIELSEN 78 76 +1,2 (+0,1) 

79  IRELAND SARAH CUNNINGHAM 79 73 2,1 (0) 

80  SLOVENIA KATJA POGAČAR 79 74 1,6 (0) 

81  IRELAND NIAMH KITCHING 79 75 0,6 (+0,1) 

82  SWITZERLAND FABIA ROTHENFLUH 79 75 0,4 (+0,1) 

83  SWITZERLAND FANNY VUIGNIER 79 76 +0,3 (+0,1) 

84  BELGIUM JOELLE VAN BAARLE 79 76 +0,4 (+0,1) 

85  FRANCE LAURA CHEMARIN 79 76 +0,4 (+0,1) 

86  NETHERLANDS CHRISJE DE VRIES 79 77 +1,1 (+0,1) 

87  SPAIN ANE URCHEGUI 79 78 +1,8 (+0,1) 



 
 
                            European Ladies' Amateur Team Championship 2009 

                      

 

             

88  ICELAND OLAFIA KRISTINSDOTTIR 80 73 2,7 (0) 

89  ITALY ALESSIA KNIGHT 80 74 1,9 (0) 

90  WALES AMY BOULDEN 80 76 0,6 (+0,1) 

91  SPAIN ADRIANA ZWANCK 80 78 +1,0 (+0,1) 

92  BELGIUM VALENTINE GEVERS 80 78 +1,5 (+0,1) 

93  BELGIUM CLOE LEURQUIN 80 79 +2,3 (+0,1) 

94  ICELAND SIGNY ARNORSDOTTIR 81 75 2,2 (+0,1) 

95  ICELAND EYGLO OSKARSDOTTIR 81 75 2,4 (+0,1) 

96  ICELAND RAGNA OLAFSDOTTIR 81 76 1,3 (+0,1) 

97  FINLAND ELINA NUMMENPAA 81 77 0,1 (+0,1) 

98  SLOVENIA TAJDA ŠARKANJ 81 78 +0,7 (+0,1) 

99  WALES RHIAN WYN THOMAS 81 79 +1,2 (+0,1) 

100  ICELAND TINNA JOHANNSDOTTIR 82 79 0,0 (+0,1) 

101  FINLAND ANNIKA KORKEILA 82 80 +1,3 (+0,1) 

102  SLOVENIA ANJA KIRN 83 76 2,9 (+0,1) 

103  SWITZERLAND NADINE GROETER 85 79 2,4 (+0,1) 

104  SLOVENIA ZALA PIA JENKO 85 80 1,0 (+0,1) 

105  NORWAY ELIZABETH HAAVARDSHOLM 85 81 0,3 (+0,1) 

106  AUSTRIA MARINA KOTNIK 85 84 +2,4 (+0,1) 

107  DENMARK MAJA STAGE NIELSEN 86 82 0,6 (+0,1) 

108  WALES LUCY GOULD NR NR 1,2 (+0,2) 

 


